Atlas Full Line Catalog 2012-2013
Xitanium LED ELECTRONIC DRIVERS
1
LE
D
 D
ri
ve

V= Constant Voltage
INT
Catalog Number Explanation
UNI = 120 - 240V
HCN = 347-480V (UL, CSA)
80=80V
33=3.3A
28=2.8A
10=1.0A
DL= Dimming (0-10V) NON-Isolated in F-can
F3= Tritap
FL= Fixed in F-can
0700=700mA
1050=1.05A
2000=2.0A
0024=24V
0012=12V
0036=36V
700=700mA
0520=520mA
1400=1.4A
24=24V
07=0.7A
21=2.1A
14=1.4A
1600=1.6A
1000=1.0A
18=1.8A
20=2.0A
22=2.2A
36=36V
50=5.0A
30=3.0A
32=3.2A
41=4.1A
24=24V
60=60V
80=80V
Atlas Full Line Catalog 2012-20136-6
LE

Power
Factor
Env. Rating
Dim./
Wiring
Dia.
UL Class 2 Fixed Drivers
3.5 12 0.350 -10C / 40C
120
LEDUNIA0350C12F ✓ 0.06 7 20 0.9 Dry G/3
230
8 2.8 ~ 12 0.700 -10C / 40C
120
LEDUNIA0350C12F ✓ 0.25 15 20 0.9 Dry G/3
230
12 2.8 ~ 33 0.350 -40C / 55C 120 LED120A0350C33F ✓ ✓ 0.13 15 20 0.9 Dry A/6
12 2.8 ~ 28 0.350 -40C / 55C 120 LED120A0350C28FO ✓ ✓ 0.10 12.5 20 0.9 Dry, Damp C/1
12 2.8 ~ 12 1.000 -40C / 55C 120 LED120A0012V10F ✓ ✓ 0.13 15 20 0.9 Dry, Damp C/1
17 2.8 ~ 24 0.700 -40C / 55C 120 LED120A0700C24F ✓ ✓ 0.18 21.5 20 0.9 Dry A/6
17 2.8 ~ 24 0.700 -40C / 55C 120 LED120A0700C24FO ✓ ✓ 0.18 21.5 20 0.9 Dry, Damp C/1
17 24 0.700 -40C / 55C 120 LED120A0024V07F ✓ ✓ 0.18 21.5 20 0.9 Dry, Damp A/6
20 2.8 ~ 28 0.700 -40C / 55C 120 LED120A0700C28FO ✓ ✓ 0.20 24 20 0.9 Dry, Damp C/1
20 10 ~ 28 0.700 -40C / 55C 277 LED277A0700C28FO ✓ ✓ 0.09 24 20 0.9 Dry, Damp C/1
25 18 ~ 36 0.3~0.7 -20C / 55C
120
929000601003 ✓ ✓ 0.20 30 20 0.9 Dry, Damp B/8
277
25 2.8 ~ 12 2.100 -40C / 60C 120 LED120A0012V21F ✓ ✓ 0.25 30.5 20 0.9 Dry B/8
25 2.8 ~ 24 1.050 -40C / 60C 120 LED120A0024V10F ✓ ✓ 0.26 30.9 20 0.9 Dry B/8
34 2.8 ~ 24 1.400 -40C / 60C 120 LED120A1400C24F ✓ ✓ 0.35 42 20 0.9 Dry B/8
34 2.8 ~ 24 1.400 -40C / 60C 120 LED120A0024V14FO ✓ ✓ 0.35 42 20 0.9 Dry, Damp E/7
40 2.8 ~ 24 1.750 -40C / 60C 120 LED120A0024V18F ✓ ✓ 0.42 50 20 0.9 Dry B/8
40 2.8 ~ 24 1.750 -40C / 60C 120 LED120A0024V18FO ✓ ✓ 0.42 50 20 0.9 Dry, Damp E/7
48 24
0.10 ~
2.000
-40C / 55C
120
LEDINTA0024V20FLO
✓ ✓ 0.48
57 20 0.9 Dry, Damp F/1
277 ✓ ✓ 0.22
53 24 2.200 -40C / 55C
120
LEDINTA0024V22FO
✓ ✓ 0.50
62 20 0.90 Dry, Damp D/1
277 ✓ ✓ 0.25
58 9 ~ 36 1.600 -40C / 55C
120
LEDINTA1600C36FO
✓ ✓ 0.55
68 20 0.90 Dry, Damp D/1
277 ✓ ✓ 0.25
10 ~ 60 12
0.8 ~
5.000
-40C / 55C 120 LED120A0012V50F
✓ ✓
0.63 75 20 0.90 Dry, Damp D/1
✓ ✓
60 12

-40C / 55C
120
LEDINTA0024V30FLO
✓ ✓ 0.72
86 20 0.90 Dry, Damp F/1
277 ✓ ✓ 0.32
77 24 3.200 -40C / 55C
120
LEDINTA0024V32FO
✓ ✓ 0.75
91 20 0.90 Dry, Damp D/1
277 ✓ ✓ 0.35
10 ~ 80 24
0.8 ~
3.300
-40C / 55C 120 LED120A0024V33F ✓ ✓ 0.79 95 20 0.99 Dry, Damp D/1
100 3.5 ~ 24
0.10 ~
4.160
-40C / 55C

Power
Max
(W)
Max.
THD %
Power
Factor
Env. Rating
Dim./
Wiring
Dia.
UL Class 2 Dimming Drivers
20
10.0 ~
28.0
0.7 -20C / 55C 120 LED120A0700C28DO ✓ ✓ 0.2 24 20 0.90 Dry, Damp C/2
25 24.0
0.6 ~
1.05
-20C / 55C 120 LED120A0024V10D ✓ 0.25 30 20 0.90 Dry, Damp B/9
48 24.0
1.0 ~
2.0
-20C / 55C